SKU: FIRE/GOBLET EAN: 5902539520880

£65.41

Technical data
General data

Materials

Physical parameters

Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)

Steel

69.5
18
60.2

12.8
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Publish Date: 17-05-2024

Additional information

EAN

5902539520880



Publish Date: 17-05-2024

kratki

_ 602 N ~ 695 N

117

180

602
280
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